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oo @) 2,000 93,000 310,000 403,000 28 3,300 14,392 16,349,800 6,293,360 22,643,160
oo 1,000 0 0 0 27 0 0 4,445,900 11,728,580 16,174,480
ood @) 4,000 14,000 42,000 56,000 7 2,000 8,000 8,802,750 8,669,490 17,472,240
gog @) 8,000 188,000 0 188,000 47 4,000 4,000 9,595,500 11,770,880 21,366,380
oo @) 2,000 39,000 90,000 129,000 38 1,000 3,394 6,632,600 24,448,180 31,080,780
gogo 2,000 0 0 0 28 0 0 11,949,500 5,618,720 17,568,220
oogd @) 8,000 216,000 0 216,000 54 4,000 4,000 13,517,800 1,176,100 14,693,900
oogd @) 3,000 82,500 260,000 342,500 55 1,500 6,227 7,983,000 18,540,140 26,523,140
oo 4,000 0 0 0 14 0 0 2,555,400 6,703,880 9,259,280
RN 4,000 0 0 0 23 0 0 5,247,000 3,769,480 9,016,480
ooooog @) 2,000 34,000 102,000 136,000 34 1,000 4,000 3,071,000 5,993,000 9,064,000
g @) 4,000 82,000 450,000 532,000 41 2,000 12,975 7,166,500 28,930,919 36,097,419
goooo @) 4,000 134,000 335,000 469,000 67 2,000 7,000 9,027,500 31,755,899 40,783,399
oogd @) 2,000 64,000 0 64,000 61 1,000 1,049 8,286,750 26,697,040 34,983,790
oo @) 4,000 124,000 248,000 372,000 32 3,800 11,625 6,799,800 16,957,040 23,756,840
gogd @) 4,000 124,000 372,000 496,000 29 4,200 17,103 10,006,400 16,927,400 26,933,800
ooooo @) 4,000 14,000 0 14,000 7 2,000 2,000 2,820,000 4,159,783 6,979,783
gogno @) 4,000 50,000 288,000 338,000 25 2,000 13,520 5,134,000 8,856,000 13,990,000
oogd 4,000 0 0 0 19 0 0 2,293,000 9,056,000 11,349,000
god @) 2,000 24,000 100,000 124,000 24 1,000 5,166 1,667,000 7,493,850 9,160,850
oo @) 4,000 208,000 0 208,000 52 4,000 4,000 15,578,050 14,150,500 29,728,550
ood @) 4,000 94,000 648,000 742,000 47 2,000 15,787 10,481,900 25,158,378 35,640,278
ood @) 2,000 52,000 30,000 82,000 24 2,100 3,416 7,447,400 23,959,482 31,406,882
RN @) 4,000 80,000 120,000 200,000 21 3,800 9,523 12,123,500 1,124,000 13,247,500
ooooo @) 6,000 81,000 260,000 341,000 27 3,000 12,629 7,649,500 22,162,737 29,812,237
god @) 2,000 140,000 0 140,000 33 4,200 4,242 8,772,000 13,180,000 21,952,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan



26200 0

ooono
gogno
oo
g
oo
g
oogd
oogd
oo
gogd
oogd
gog
oogd
oo
ood
RN
oo
RN
oogd
oo
gogd
ood
ooono

goooooo

ooooo
oo

g
go

@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
(@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)
@)

@)
@)
@)

god
RN
RN

6,000
2,000
6,000
2,000
4,000
4,000
6,000
2,000
2,000
6,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
2,000
8,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
16,000
4,000
4,000
8,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

ggobobooooboboooooboboboooan

g
goon

138,000
128,000
327,000
56,000
110,000
84,000
81,000
33,000
58,000
93,000
98,000
116,000
172,000
28,000
392,000
148,000
90,000
368,000
208,000
130,000
82,000
180,000
0
62,000
146,000
218,000

goboooogd

oo
gogno

540,000
310,000
1,060,000
770,000
648,000
504,000
300,000

0

406,000
310,000

0

0

540,000

0

30,000
384,000

0
1,438,000
612,000
390,000
246,000
300,000

0

186,000
876,000
2,308,000

2/3

go
go

678,000
438,000
1,387,000
826,000
758,000
588,000
381,000
33,000
464,000
403,000
98,000
116,000
712,000
28,000
422,000
532,000
90,000
1,806,000
820,000
520,000
328,000
480,000

0

248,000
1,022,000
2,526,000

ooo
o10)

46
31
99
54
55
42
27
33
32
30
49
58
86
28
49
33
45
84
51
65
4
45
18
31
75

108

g
oo
oo

3,000
4,100
3,300
1,000
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,000
1,800
3,100
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
8,000
4,400
2,000
4,300
4,000
2,000
2,000
4,000

2,000
1,900
2,000

go
go
go

14,739
14,129
14,010
15,296
13,781
14,000
14,111
1,000
14,500
13,433
2,000
2,000
8,279
1,000
8,612
16,121
2,000
21,500
16,078
8,000
8,000
10,666
0
8,000
13,626
23,388

(Oobooooboobooobo

gooogo

gogd

6,821,000
7,214,000
15,121,600
9,980,500
16,602,450
5,510,250
6,548,500
6,952,000
7,910,000
3,485,000
3,582,000
11,873,750
12,247,850
5,242,050
25,100,250
5,072,500
4,136,000
40,280,950
23,458,500
18,396,500
14,085,500
21,358,000
2,462,500
10,200,000
17,506,000
16,211,250

gooogo

gogd

20,829,048
10,690,000
46,522,467
28,672,000
14,057,000
20,007,000
20,099,350
16,952,063
9,558,000
13,886,800
16,724,000
43,704,491
42,020,210
20,882,890
21,563,580
15,508,785
15,028,130
42,064,607
17,291,500
6,435,900
5,060,400
14,135,875
815,500
2,667,000
7,308,000
54,827,500

20220 120310 OO@O:0)
goooo

27,650,048
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oo @) 4,000 54,000 0 54,000 27 2,000 2,000 5,526,950 14,439,000 19,965,950
oo @) 4,000 106,000 725,000 831,000 53 2,000 15,679 4,723,500 14,373,000 19,096,500
ood @) 2,000 30,000 780,000 810,000 30 1,000 27,000 2,948,000 17,116,000 20,064,000
gooogo @) 2,000 46,000 340,000 386,000 46 1,000 8,391 3,487,000 15,240,000 18,727,000
oo @) 4,000 32,000 192,000 224,000 16 2,000 14,000 1,143,000 6,738,000 7,881,000
gogo 6,000 0 0 0 11 0 0 398,000 630,000 1,028,000
gogno @) 0 17,000 0 17,000 17 1,000 1,000 17,000 0 17,000
oogd @) 4,000 146,000 1,284,000 1,430,000 73 2,000 19,589 13,673,950 34,538,197 48,212,147
ooono @) 2,000 9,000 0 9,000 9 1,000 1,000 3,197,400 1,850,084 5,047,484
googoo @) 4,000 56,000 108,000 164,000 14 4,000 11,714 4,214,800 7,407,212 11,622,012
oogd @) 2,000 35,000 976,000 1,011,000 35 1,000 28,885 6,308,250 36,971,520 43,279,770
gog @) 4,000 38,000 60,000 98,000 19 2,000 5,157 6,929,500 26,205,750 33,135,250
oo 4,000 0 0 0 17 0 0 4,705,500 4,334,650 9,040,150
oo 2,000 0 0 0 11 0 0 2,571,500 1,664,000 4,235,500
ooooog @) 4,000 22,000 0 22,000 22 1,000 1,000 3,174,000 2,744,254 5,918,254
gogno 3,000 0 0 0 6 0 0 1,662,600 8,821,000 10,483,600
ooogd 4,000 0 0 0 55 0 0 6,088,150 15,471,000 21,559,150
RN @) 6,000 54,000 0 54,000 18 3,000 3,000 5,200,850 6,564,600 11,765,450
oo @) 4,000 66,000 145,000 211,000 33 2,000 6,393 5,741,100 8,700,000 14,441,100
god 2,000 0 0 0 25 0 0 3,646,500 2,143,000 5,789,500
googo @) 2,000 164,000 353,000 517,000 41 4,000 12,609 3,470,000 10,920,000 14,390,000
ood @) 4,000 32,000 0 32,000 16 2,000 2,000 1,260,500 555,000 1,815,500
26200 O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,955,500 61,034,635 88,990,135
RN 6,390,500 20,776,000 27,166,500 2,773 2,304 9,796 640,806,000 1,181,053,836 1,821,859,836
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